10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application

UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation  12th %
Category Category

156255 Kanika Negi Nayan Singh Negi General AlOC 82.0000

125791 ANJALI KALAM AMAN SINGH General AlOC 81.8000

140914 ANJALI SHARMA GIRISH KUMAR General AlOC 81.8000
SHARMA

128607 Geetanjali Bhardwaj Davinder Kumar General AlOC 77.0000

117173 ARPITA RAVI KUMAR General AlOC 76.4000

244270 DEEPA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR DAS General AlIOC 76.0000

158005 DOLLY RAJENDRA SINGH General AlIOC 75.8000

177869 AARJOO BHATI SONU SINGH BHATI General AlOC 75.6000

123162 SUNITA KUMARI SURENDER PARSAD General AlOC 75.6000
YADAV

245217 NITISHA SURENDRA KUMAR General AlIOC 75.0000

SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA

118336 SHRISTI SHARMA VINOD SHARMA General HOGC 74.8000

112740 PRABLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH General HOGC 74.8000

137803 Yashika Sharma Mr. Vijay Kumar General HOGC 74.6000
Sharma

116896 POOJA PREM PAL General HOGC 74.4000

158571 MEGHA RAJPAL General HOGC 69.2000

141485 SANJU RAVINDER KUMAR General HOGC 74.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

82.0000

81.8000

81.8000

77.0000

76.4000

76.0000

75.8000

75.6000

75.6000

75.0000

74.8000

74.8000

74.6000

74.4000

74.2000

74.0000



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

156384

140842

137791

103205

134963

147551

145472

147828

135217

177794

128626

150606

179663

172628

117147

133810

167653

238338

Anchal

PRIYA

SIMRAN ARORA
MEHAK
Muskan

DIVYA JOSHI
Priyanshi
NATASHA

Payal Gupta
RITIKA

Priyanka
VANSHIKA
SHARMA

Aarti

AASTHA SHARMA
GOLDI

Kritika Sharma
SIDDHI

KASHISH SHARMA

Father Name

Mahender singh
SURENDER KUMAR
SONU ARORA
JITENDER

Vijay Singh
YOGESH JOSHI
Rambir sharma
ASHWANI KUMAR
DHINGRA
Harender Gupta
LATE VEER PAL
Prem Chand
ASHOK SHARMA
Avadha Bihari
SUBODH SHARMA
INDER PAL

Neeraj

SHIV DAYAL

PAWAN SHARMA

Reservation
Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Backward Class
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

73.6000

73.6000

73.4000

73.0000

72.6000

72.4000

71.8000

71.6000

71.4000

71.2000

70.8000

70.8000

70.6000

70.6000

70.4000

70.4000

70.4000

70.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

73.6000

73.6000

73.4000

73.0000

72.6000

72.4000

71.8000

71.6000

71.4000

71.2000

70.8000

70.8000

70.6000

70.6000

70.4000

70.4000

70.4000

70.4000



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

233276

171149

105551

140307

124761

237378

146968

100077

104650

143433

131184

138684

112942

101729

192468

116104

120350

113011

PRERNA UPPAL

Ashifa saifi

PRIYATA

ADITI SHARMA

Shristi Naskar

TANISHA

INDU

TAMANNA KUMARI

Manisha

Nisha

KHUSHBOO

JAYA

MAMTA KUMARI

SAKSHI SHARMA

PRIYA

BHUMIKA VERMA

FAIZA

MONIKA SHARMA

Father Name

SACHIN KUMAR
Mohammed Aarif
SURENDRA RAI
BRIJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

Milan Naskar
MAHESH KUMAR
RAJENDRA PAL
AMERIKA PRASAD
Prabhu Dass

Mr. Sukhram
RAJU

JITENDER KUMAR
SUDHEER RAVIDAS
LAKHMI CHAND
SHARMA

VED PRAKASH
SACHIN VERMA

FAKRUDDIN

AKHILESH KUMAR

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

70.0000

70.0000

69.6000

69.4000

69.2000

60.6000

60.4000

66.6000

65.6000

59.8000

59.6000

55.2000

51.4000

68.8000

65.8000

65.8000

64.8000

64.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

70.0000

70.0000

69.6000

69.4000

69.2000

60.6000

60.4000

66.6000

65.6000

59.8000

59.6000

55.2000

51.4000

68.8000

65.8000

65.8000

64.8000

64.4000



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks
(Self-Finance) SHARMA
53 Bachelor of Computer Application 105386 SIMRAN MANOJ KUMAR Backward Class ~ BCA 62.4000 O 62.4000
(Self-Finance)
54 Bachelor of Computer Application 239935 GOLDI VINOD KUMAR PAL Backward Class BCA 61.6000 0 61.6000
(Self-Finance)
55 Bachelor of Computer Application 150217 ARSI NAWAB KHAN Backward Class BCA 61.2000 O 61.2000
(Self-Finance)
56 Bachelor of Computer Application 216871 CHANCHAL HARPAL Backward Class ~ BCA 61.0000 O 61.0000
(Self-Finance)
57 Bachelor of Computer Application 111551 PAYAL SATISH KUMAR Backward Class BCA 60.4000 O 60.4000
(Self-Finance)
58 Bachelor of Computer Application 145883 Anshika Ayodhya Prasad Backward Class BCB 65.0000 0 65.0000
(Self-Finance)
59 Bachelor of Computer Application 108595 Khushi Manoj kumar Backward Class  BCB 64.2000 0 64.2000
(Self-Finance)
60 Bachelor of Computer Application 173160 Anisha Gautam prasad Backward Class BCB 59.2000 O 59.2000
(Self-Finance)
61 Bachelor of Computer Application 227479 Astha Yadav Vinod Kumar Yadav Backward Class BCB 57.8000 0 57.8000

(Self-Finance)



