UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	156255	Kanika Negi	Nayan Singh Negi	General	AIOC	82.0000	0	82.0000
2	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	125791	ANJALI KALAM	AMAN SINGH	General	AIOC	81.8000	0	81.8000
3	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	140914	ANJALI SHARMA	GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA	General	AIOC	81.8000	0	81.8000
4	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	128607	Geetanjali Bhardwaj	Davinder Kumar	General	AIOC	77.0000	0	77.0000
5	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	117173	ARPITA	RAVI KUMAR	General	AIOC	76.4000	0	76.4000
6	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	244270	DEEPA KUMARI	RAJ KUMAR DAS	General	AIOC	76.0000	0	76.0000
7	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	158005	DOLLY	RAJENDRA SINGH	General	AIOC	75.8000	0	75.8000
8	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	177869	AARJOO BHATI	SONU SINGH BHATI	General	AIOC	75.6000	0	75.6000
9	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	123162	SUNITA KUMARI	SURENDER PARSAD YADAV	General	AIOC	75.6000	0	75.6000
10	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	245217	NITISHA SRIVASTAVA	SURENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	General	AIOC	75.0000	0	75.0000
11	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	118336	SHRISTI SHARMA	VINOD SHARMA	General	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000
12	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	112740	PRABLEEN KAUR	SUKHVINDER SINGH	General	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000
13	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	137803	Yashika Sharma	Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma	General	HOGC	74.6000	0	74.6000
14	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	116896	POOJA	PREM PAL	General	HOGC	74.4000	0	74.4000
15	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	158571	MEGHA	RAJPAL	General	HOGC	69.2000	5	74.2000
16	Bachelor of Computer Application	141485	SANJU	RAVINDER KUMAR	General	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
17	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	156384	Anchal	Mahender singh	General	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
18	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	140842	PRIYA	SURENDER KUMAR	General	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
19	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	137791	SIMRAN ARORA	SONU ARORA	General	HOGC	73.4000	0	73.4000
20	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	103205	MEHAK	JITENDER	General	HOGC	73.0000	0	73.0000
21	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	134963	Muskan	Vijay Singh	General	HOGC	72.6000	0	72.6000
22	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	147551	DIVYA JOSHI	YOGESH JOSHI	General	HOGC	72.4000	0	72.4000
23	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	145472	Priyanshi	Rambir sharma	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
24	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	147828	NATASHA	ASHWANI KUMAR DHINGRA	General	HOGC	71.6000	0	71.6000
25	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	135217	Payal Gupta	Harender Gupta	General	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
26	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	177794	RITIKA	LATE VEER PAL	Backward Class	HOGC	71.2000	0	71.2000
27	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	128626	Priyanka	Prem Chand	General	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
28	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	150606	VANSHIKA SHARMA	ASHOK SHARMA	General	HOGC	70.8000	0	70.8000
29	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	179663	Aarti	Avadha Bihari	General	HOGC	70.6000	0	70.6000
30	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	172628	AASTHA SHARMA	SUBODH SHARMA	General	HOGC	70.6000	0	70.6000
31	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	117147	GOLDI	INDER PAL	General	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
32	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	133810	Kritika Sharma	Neeraj	General	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
33	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	167653	SIDDHI	SHIV DAYAL	General	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000
34	Bachelor of Computer Application	238338	KASHISH SHARMA	PAWAN SHARMA	General	HOGC	70.4000	0	70.4000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
35	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	233276	PRERNA UPPAL	SACHIN KUMAR	General	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
36	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	171149	Ashifa saifi	Mohammed Aarif	General	HOGC	70.0000	0	70.0000
37	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	105551	PRIYATA	SURENDRA RAI	General	HOGC	69.6000	0	69.6000
38	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	140307	ADITI SHARMA	BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA	General	HOGC	69.4000	0	69.4000
39	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	124761	Shristi Naskar	Milan Naskar	General	HOGC	69.2000	0	69.2000
40	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	237378	TANISHA	MAHESH KUMAR	EWS	EWS-AIOC	60.6000	0	60.6000
41	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	146968	INDU	RAJENDRA PAL	EWS	EWS-HOGC	60.4000	0	60.4000
42	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	100077	TAMANNA KUMARI	AMERIKA PRASAD	Scheduled Caste	SC	66.6000	0	66.6000
43	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	104650	Manisha	Prabhu Dass	Scheduled Caste	SC	65.6000	0	65.6000
44	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	143433	Nisha	Mr. Sukhram	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.8000	0	59.8000
45	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	131184	KHUSHBOO	RAJU	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.6000	0	59.6000
46	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	138684	JAYA	JITENDER KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	SC	55.2000	0	55.2000
47	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	112942	MAMTA KUMARI	SUDHEER RAVIDAS	Scheduled Caste	SC	51.4000	0	51.4000
48	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	101729	SAKSHI SHARMA	LAKHMI CHAND SHARMA	Backward Class	BCA	68.8000	0	68.8000
49	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	192468	PRIYA	VED PRAKASH	Backward Class	BCA	65.8000	0	65.8000
50	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	116104	BHUMIKA VERMA	SACHIN VERMA	Backward Class	BCA	65.8000	0	65.8000
51	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	120350	FAIZA	FAKRUDDIN	Backward Class	BCA	64.8000	0	64.8000
52	Bachelor of Computer Application	113011	MONIKA SHARMA	AKHILESH KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	64.4000	0	64.4000

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)			SHARMA					
53	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	105386	SIMRAN	MANOJ KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	62.4000	0	62.4000
54	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	239935	GOLDI	VINOD KUMAR PAL	Backward Class	BCA	61.6000	0	61.6000
55	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	150217	ARSI	NAWAB KHAN	Backward Class	BCA	61.2000	0	61.2000
56	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	216871	CHANCHAL	HARPAL	Backward Class	BCA	61.0000	0	61.0000
57	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	111551	PAYAL	SATISH KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	60.4000	0	60.4000
58	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	145883	Anshika	Ayodhya Prasad	Backward Class	BCB	65.0000	0	65.0000
59	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	108595	Khushi	Manoj kumar	Backward Class	BCB	64.2000	0	64.2000
60	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	173160	Anisha	Gautam prasad	Backward Class	BCB	59.2000	0	59.2000
61	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	227479	Astha Yadav	Vinod Kumar Yadav	Backward Class	BCB	57.8000	0	57.8000